
COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Beverly Harrison Executive Director Hereford Community Day Care 806-364-5062 hdaycare@wtrt.net 

Frances Garcia Director of Childcare Panhandle Work Source – CCM 806-350-1701 fgarcia@wspanhandle.com 

Lesley Webb 
Director of Early Head 
Start 

Early Head Start 806-677-5420 lesleywebb@esc16.net 

Dan Ferguson Dean Amarillo College 806-345-5582 dwferguson@actx.edu  

Jerry Moller Vice President Amarillo College 806-371-5297 jemoller@actx.edu 

Jill Goodrich Executive Director Opportunity School 806-373-4245 jillgoodrich@opportunityschool.com  

Caytie Martin 
Director of 
Communication Service 

Northwest Texas Hospital 806-354-1117 caytie.martin@nwths.com  

Nancy Brent Advisor AC – Adult Student Services 806-371-5450 nfbrent@actx.edu 

Steve Burton Director Children’s Learning Center 806-374-5223 sburton@clc-amarillo.org 

Myrna Raffkind Community Service   806-355-4733   

Rita Bryant Grant Writer Grant Writer 806-352-7425 ryb1@suddenlink.net 
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Janice James UCAP Coordinator Panhandle Services 806-349-5684 Janice.James@txpan.org 

Karen Day Physical Therapist Specialized Therapy Service 806-468-9400 kday@stsamarillo.com  

Susie Wheeler Grant Coordinator Amarillo College 806-371-5253 lswheeler@actx.edu  

EX-OFFICIO’S 

Mary Clare Munger Department Chair 
AC Education/Child 
Development Dept. 

806-371-5188 mcmunger@actx.edu 

Rochelle Fouts Faculty 
AC Education/Child 
Development Dept. 

806-371-5206 rlfouts@actx.edu 

Deborah Brown Senior Staff Assistant AC Education 806-345-5585 dobrown@actx.edu 

Chelsey Munkres Director Child Development Lab School 806-356-3636 cbmunkres@actx.edu 

Lynda Barksdale Advisor AC Education 806-371-5279 ljbarksdale@actx.edu 
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